
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Start Finish Predecessors

1 Long Term Plan Wed 01/04/15 Tue 02/04/30

2 AMP6 Wed 01/04/15 Tue 31/03/20
3 AMP7 Wed 01/04/20 Mon 31/03/25 2
4 AMP8 Tue 01/04/25 Sun 31/03/30 3
5 Seedy Mill UV Wed 01/04/15 Sun 30/09/18
6 Hampton Loade UV Sat 01/04/17 Mon 31/12/18
7 Selection and Mon 01/01/18 Mon 31/12/18
8 Hampton Loade Mon 01/04/19 Tue 04/04/23
9 Feasibility Mon 01/04/19 Tue 31/03/20

10 Delivery Wed 01/04/20 Mon 03/04/23 9
11 Increased OPEX Tue 04/04/23 Tue 04/04/23 10
12 Seedy Mill Second Mon 01/04/19 Mon 03/04/23
13 Feasibility Mon 01/04/19 Tue 31/03/20
14 Delivery Wed 01/04/20 Fri 31/03/23 13
15 Increased OPEX Mon 03/04/23 Mon 03/04/23 14
16 Refurb Hampton Loade Mon 01/04/24 Wed 30/06/27
17 Feasibility Mon 01/04/24 Mon 31/03/25
18 Delivery Tue 01/04/25 Wed 30/06/27 17
19 Refurb Seedy Mill Mon 01/04/24 Wed 31/03/27
20 Feasibility Mon 01/04/24 Mon 31/03/25
21 Delivery Tue 01/04/25 Wed 31/03/27 20
22 Hampton Loade Thu 01/04/27 Tue 02/04/30
23 Feasibility Thu 01/04/27 Fri 31/03/28
24 Delivery Mon 03/04/28 Tue 02/04/30 23
25 Strategic Mains Wed 01/04/20 Tue 03/04/29
26 Feasibility + Enabling Wed 01/04/20 Sun 02/04/23
27 Delivery Mon 03/04/23 Mon 31/03/25 26
28 Maintenance Tue 01/04/25 Tue 03/04/29 27
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